

Town of Blades OFFICE OF MAYOR & COUNCIL 20 W Fourth Street Blades, Delaware 19973-4122 (P) 302.629.7366 (F) 302.629.0199

Planning & Zoning Agenda May 6, 2024 7:00 PM Blades Volunteer Fire Company 200 East Fifth Street

AGENDA

- Approve meeting minutes from March 4, 2024 meeting.
- Lot Division: Nicholas Daniels 212 East Third Street 132-1.11-133.00
- Lot Division: Robert and Barbara Kagey 211 East Fourth Street 132-1.16-3.00
- Move Lot Line: Terry Wilson 202 East Second Street 132-1.11-95.00 & 96.00
- Lot Division: Cryptozoo Investments 307 South Market Street / 7 West Fourth Street 132-1.15-83.00
- Site Plan Review: Blades Mini Storage 132-1.12-32.00